## Chaletrates:

Reservation required (booking fee €30.00)	Chalet 1 bedroom	Chalet 2 bedrooms
Off-season week (from the last Saturday in August to the 1st Saturday in July)	€441.00	€532.00
Mid-season week  (from the 1st Saturday in May to the 1st Saturday in July and from the last Saturday in August to the last Saturday in September)	€511.00	€602.00
High season week (from the 1st Saturday in July to the last Saturday in August)	€581.00	€672.00
From the 2nd week throughout the stay	- 5%	- 5%
Off-season nights Mid-season nights (2 nights minimum)	€90.00 €105.00	€110.00 €125.00

## Additional rates:

 Tourist tax
 : €0,20

 Pets (2 maximum)
 : €2,00

 Additional car
 : €2,00

 Additional motorbike
 : €1,00

 Trailer
 : Free

Duvets, baby kits, extra beds, a cancellation guarantee and cleaning services are available as additional services.

**Daily visitor rate:** (Visitors may not stay overnight at the campsite).

 Adult
 : €3,00

 Children under 18
 : €2,50

 Children under 12
 : €2,00

 Children under 2
 : Free

 Pets (must be kept on a lead)
 : €2,00

Visitors must leave their vehicles outside the campsite and report to reception.